
Beer and Wine Package 

Beers:
2 Domestic / Import Beers 2 Craft Beers 
 
House Estate Wines: 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Pinot Noir, Chardonnay
Sauvignon Blanc 
 
Soft Beverages & Mixers: 
Still & Sparkling Water, Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite,
Lemons, and Limes 

Price includes Bartender and support
staff as needed. 
Minimum of 25 guests or $700 

bar service

hrs additional 
hrs (pp / hr)

25-50 guests
51-75 guests
76-200 guests
201-500 guests
501+ guests

3+ hrs 4+ hrs 5+ hrs

$36
$36
$34
$29
$26

(included) +$5 +$5

custom
$34
$39
$41
$41

custom

$44
$39

$46
$46



Full bar package

Specialty cocktail or mocktail:
Choice of one specialty cocktail or mocktail 
 
House Spirits:
Sobieski Vodka, Broker’s Gin, El Jimador Blanco
Tequila, Old Forester Bourbon, Cruzan Rum,
Ballantine’s Scotch, Vermouths, Bitters and Triple Sec 

 
Beers:
1 domestic / 1 import beer
1 craft beer

House Estate wines:
Cabernet Sauvignon and Chardonnay

Soft Beverages & Mixers:
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger Beer, Assorted Juices,
Tonic, Still and Sparkling Water Fresh Lime Juice,
Simple Syrup, House Spicy Tincture, Lemons, Limes,
Oranges, Cherries, Olives, Rimming Salt, and
Appropriate Cocktail Garnish

Price includes Bartender and support
staff as needed. 
Minimum of 25 guests or $700 

bar service

hrs additional 
hrs (pp / hr)

25-50 guests
51-75 guests
76-200 guests
201-500 guests
501+ guests

3+ hrs 4+ hrs 5+ hrs

$36
$36
$34
$29
$26

(included) +$5 +$5

custom
$34
$39
$41
$41

custom

$44
$39

$46
$46



premium bar package

Specialty cocktail or mocktail: 
Choice of one specialty cocktail or mocktail 
 
Premium Spirits:
Tito’s Vodka, Bombay Sapphire Gin, Herradura Silver
Tequila, Maker’s Mark Bourbon, Flor de Caña Rum,
Dewar’s White Label Scotch, Vermouths, Bitters and
Triple Sec 

 
Beers: 
1 domestic / 1 import beer
1 craft beer

Premium Estate Wines:
William Hill Cabernet Sauvignon
William HIll Chardonnay

Soft Beverages & Mixers: 
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger Beer, Assorted Juices,
Tonic, Still and Sparkling Water Fresh Lime Juice,
Simple Syrup, House Spicy Tincture, Lemons, Limes,
Oranges, Cherries, Olives, Rimming Salt, and
Appropriate Cocktail Garnish

Price includes Bartender and support
staff as needed. 
Minimum of 25 guests or $700 

bar service

hrs additional 
hrs (pp / hr)

25-50 guests
51-75 guests
76-200 guests
201-500 guests
501+ guests

3+ hrs 4+ hrs 5+ hrs

$36
$36
$34
$29
$26

(included) +$5 +$5

custom
$34
$39
$41
$41

custom

$44
$39

$46
$46



Client provided
alcohol package

Soft Beverages & Mixers: 
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger Beer, Assorted Juices,
Tonic, Still and Sparkling Water Fresh Lime Juice,
Simple Syrup, House Spicy Tincture, Lemons, Limes,
Oranges, Cherries, Olives, Rimming Salt, and
Appropriate Cocktail Garnish

Price includes Bartender and support
staff as needed. 
Minimum of 25 guests or $700 

bar service

hrs additional 
hrs (pp / hr)

25-50 guests
51-75 guests
76-200 guests
201-500 guests
501+ guests

3+ hrs 4+ hrs 5+ hrs

$36
$36
$34
$29
$26

(included) +$5 +$5

custom
$34
$39
$41
$41

custom

$44
$39

$46
$46



make it memorable

A Cocktail ‘GRAFFITI EXPERIENCE’ $3.00 pp
(Feature Custom Edible Images On The Tops Of
Cocktails!)
Sparkling Wine Toast $4.00 pp
Tableside Wine Service (Includes Labor) $8.00 pp / hr
Tray Passed Drinks (Includes Labor) $8.00 pp / hr

additional beverage items
Signature Cocktail $3.00 pp
Sparkling Wine $3.00 pp
Additional House Wine Selection $4.00 pp
Additional Domestic or Import Beer $3.00 pp
Additional Local or Craft Beer $4.00 pp
Add Hard Seltzer, Cider or Kombucha $4.00 pp

glassware rentals
(Glassware includes rocks, wine and collins)

3 Hours of Bar Service $3.50 pp
4 Hours of Bar Service $4.00 pp
5 Hours of Bar Service $4.50 pp
6 Hours of Bar Service $5.00 pp
7 Hours of Bar Service $6.00 pp
Add Flutes $1.00 pp
Add Coupes $1.00 pp

elevate your experience!



beverage packages

ALL PACKAGES INCLUDE:

BAR ESSENTIALS
A 6-foot Catering Bar and Back Bar with
Black Linen, 9oz and 12oz Compostable Cups,
Serving & Chilling Ice, Bar Tools, Chill Tubs,
Coolers, Cocktail Napkins, Beverage Straws,
Trash and Recycling Receptacles with Trash
Liners, Floor Mats and Bar Menu Signage.

BAR LABOR
Includes bar service labor with up to 2 hours
for event setup and 1 hour for event
teardown. Package pricing does not include
overtime rates for events with over 5 hrs of
bar service. Typical bar labor includes: 1
bartender for every 1-75 guests + 1 bar back
for every 76-200 guests. Actual bar labor will
be assessed to maximize event success.



specialty cocktail menu

EYE OF THE TIGER: smashed dragon fruit,
muddled basil, infused black pepper,
agave nectar, pressed lime.
(Pairs with vodka, tequila, or bourbon)

OUT OF THE BLUE: crushed blueberries, infused
lavender, pressed lemon, club soda
(Pairs with vodka, gin, or bourbon)

PICNIC PUNCH: smashed watermelon, red bell
pepper, muddled mint, pressed lemon.
(Pairs with vodka or bourbon)

TANGERINE DREAM: crushed pineapple, pressed
tangerine and lime, sunflower seed orgeat,
touch of vanilla
(Pairs with vodka or bourbon)

XOLO: pressed grapefruit and lemon, agave
nectar, black salt
(Pairs with tequila or mezcal)

CLASSIC MARGARITA: pressed lime, house
orange rind tincture, kosher salt
(Pairs with tequila or mezcal)

CAPTAIN FRANK’S BLOODY MARY: smashed
tomato, Old Bay seasoning, stout
reduction, horseradish, pressed lemon,
signature house spice blend
(Pairs with vodka or tequila)


