

BEER AND WINE PACKAGE

BEERS:

2 DOMESTIC / IMPORT BEERS 2 CRAFT BEERS

HOUSE ESTATE WINES:

Cabernet Sauvignon, Pinot Noir, Chardonnay Sauvignon Blanc

SOFT BEVERAGES & MIXERS:

STILL & SPARKLING WATER, COKE, COKE ZERO, SPRITE, LEMONS, AND LIMES

BAR SERVICE	<u>3+ HRS</u>	<u>4+ HRS</u>	<u>5+ HRS</u>
HRS ADDITIONAL HRS (PP / HR)	(INCLUDED)	+\$5	+\$5
25-50 GUESTS	\$36	\$41	\$46
51-75 GUESTS	\$36	\$41	\$46
76-200 GUESTS	\$34	\$39	\$44
201-500 GUESTS	\$29	\$34	\$39
501+ GUESTS	\$26	Custom	Custom

- PRICE INCLUDES BARTENDER AND SUPPORT STAFF AS NEEDED.
- MINIMUM OF 25 GUESTS OR \$700



FULL BAR PACKAGE

SPECIALTY COCKTAIL OR MOCKTAIL:

CHOICE OF ONE SPECIALTY COCKTAIL OR MOCKTAIL

HOUSE SPIRITS:

SOBIESKI VODKA, BROKER'S GIN, EL JIMADOR BLANCO TEQUILA, OLD FORESTER BOURBON, CRUZAN RUM, BALLANTINE'S SCOTCH, VERMOUTHS, BITTERS AND TRIPLE SEC

BEERS:

1 DOMESTIC / 1 IMPORT BEER 1 CRAFT BEER

HOUSE ESTATE WINES:

CABERNET SAUVIGNON AND CHARDONNAY

SOFT BEVERAGES & MIXERS:

COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE, GINGER BEER, ASSORTED JUICES, TONIC, STILL AND SPARKLING WATER FRESH LIME JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP, HOUSE SPICY TINCTURE, LEMONS, LIMES, ORANGES, CHERRIES, OLIVES, RIMMING SALT, AND APPROPRIATE COCKTAIL GARNISH

BAR SERVICE	<u>3+ HRS</u>	<u>4+ HRS</u>	<u>5+ HRS</u>
HRS ADDITIONAL HRS (PP / HR)	(INCLUDED)	+\$5	+\$5
25-50 GUESTS	\$36 \$36	\$41	\$46
51-75 GUESTS 76-200 GUESTS	\$36 \$34	\$41 \$39	\$46 \$44
201-500 GUESTS	\$29	\$34	\$39
501+ GUESTS	\$26	CUSTOM	CUSTOM

- PRICE INCLUDES BARTENDER AND SUPPORT STAFF AS NEEDED.
- MINIMUM OF 25 GUESTS OR \$700





PREMIUM BAR PACKAGE

SPECIALTY COCKTAIL OR MOCKTAIL:

CHOICE OF ONE SPECIALTY COCKTAIL OR MOCKTAIL

PREMIUM SPIRITS:

TITO'S VODKA, BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN, HERRADURA SILVER TEQUILA, MAKER'S MARK BOURBON, FLOR DE CAÑA RUM, DEWAR'S WHITE LABEL SCOTCH, VERMOUTHS, BITTERS AND TRIPLE SEC

BEERS:

1 DOMESTIC / 1 IMPORT BEER 1 CRAFT BEER

PREMIUM ESTATE WINES:

WILLIAM HILL CABERNET SAUVIGNON WILLIAM HILL CHARDONNAY

SOFT BEVERAGES & MIXERS:

COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE, GINGER BEER, ASSORTED JUICES, TONIC, STILL AND SPARKLING WATER FRESH LIME JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP, HOUSE SPICY TINCTURE, LEMONS, LIMES, ORANGES, CHERRIES, OLIVES, RIMMING SALT, AND APPROPRIATE COCKTAIL GARNISH

BAR SERVICE	<u>3+ HRS</u>	<u>4+ HRS</u>	<u>5+ HRS</u>
HRS ADDITIONAL HRS (PP / HR)	(INCLUDED)	+\$5	+\$5
25-50 GUESTS 51-75 GUESTS 76-200 GUESTS 201-500 GUESTS	\$36 \$36 \$34 \$29	\$41 \$41 \$39 \$34	\$46 \$46 \$44 \$39
501+ GUESTS	\$26	CUSTOM	CUSTOM

- PRICE INCLUDES BARTENDER AND SUPPORT STAFF AS NEEDED.
- MINIMUM OF 25 GUESTS OR \$700





CLIENT PROVIDED ALCOHOL PACKAGE

SOFT BEVERAGES & MIXERS:

COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE, GINGER BEER, ASSORTED JUICES, TONIC, STILL AND SPARKLING WATER FRESH LIME JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP, HOUSE SPICY TINCTURE, LEMONS, LIMES, ORANGES, CHERRIES, OLIVES, RIMMING SALT, AND APPROPRIATE COCKTAIL GARNISH

BAR SERVICE	<u>3+ HRS</u>	<u>4+ HRS</u>	<u>5+ HRS</u>
HRS ADDITIONAL HRS (PP / HR)	(INCLUDED)	+\$5	+\$5
25-50 GUESTS 51-75 GUESTS 76-200 GUESTS 201-500 GUESTS	\$36 \$36 \$34 \$29	\$41 \$41 \$39 \$34	\$46 \$46 \$44 \$39
501+ GUESTS	\$26	CUSTOM	CUSTOM

- PRICE INCLUDES BARTENDER AND SUPPORT STAFF AS NEEDED.
- Minimum of 25 guests or \$700



MAKE IT MEMORABLE

ELEVATE YOUR EXPERIENCE!

A COCKTAIL 'GRAFFITI EXPERIENCE' \$3.00 PP (FEATURE CUSTOM EDIBLE IMAGES ON THE TOPS OF COCKTAILS!)

SPARKLING WINE TOAST \$4.00 PP

TABLESIDE WINE SERVICE (INCLUDES LABOR) \$8.00 PP / HR

TRAY PASSED DRINKS (INCLUDES LABOR) \$8.00 PP / HR

<u>ADDITIONAL BEVERAGE ITEMS</u>

SIGNATURE COCKTAIL \$3.00 PP
SPARKLING WINE \$3.00 PP
ADDITIONAL HOUSE WINE SELECTION \$4.00 PP
ADDITIONAL DOMESTIC OR IMPORT BEER \$3.00 PP
ADDITIONAL LOCAL OR CRAFT BEER \$4.00 PP
ADD HARD SELTZER. CIDER OR KOMBUCHA \$4.00 PP

GLASSWARE RENTALS

(GLASSWARE INCLUDES ROCKS, WINE AND COLLINS)

3 Hours of Bar Service \$3.50 pp

4 Hours of Bar Service \$4.00 pp

5 Hours of Bar Service \$4.50 pp

6 Hours of Bar Service \$5.00 pp

7 Hours of Bar Service \$6.00 pp

ADD FLUTES \$1.00 PP

ADD COUPES \$1.00 PP



BEVERAGE PACKAGES

ALL PACKAGES INCLUDE:

BAR ESSENTIALS

A 6-FOOT CATERING BAR AND BACK BAR WITH BLACK LINEN, 90Z AND 120Z COMPOSTABLE CUPS, SERVING & CHILLING ICE, BAR TOOLS, CHILL TUBS, COOLERS, COCKTAIL NAPKINS, BEVERAGE STRAWS, TRASH AND RECYCLING RECEPTACLES WITH TRASH LINERS, FLOOR MATS AND BAR MENU SIGNAGE.

BAR LABOR

INCLUDES BAR SERVICE LABOR WITH UP TO 2 HOURS FOR EVENT SETUP AND 1 HOUR FOR EVENT TEARDOWN. PACKAGE PRICING DOES NOT INCLUDE OVERTIME RATES FOR EVENTS WITH OVER 5 HRS OF BAR SERVICE. TYPICAL BAR LABOR INCLUDES: 1 BARTENDER FOR EVERY 1-75 GUESTS + 1 BAR BACK FOR EVERY 76-200 GUESTS. ACTUAL BAR LABOR WILL BE ASSESSED TO MAXIMIZE EVENT SUCCESS.



SPECIALTY COCKTAIL MENU

EYE OF THE TIGER: SMASHED DRAGON FRUIT, MUDDLED BASIL, INFUSED BLACK PEPPER, AGAVE NECTAR, PRESSED LIME.
(PAIRS WITH VODKA, TEQUILA, OR BOURBON)

<u>OUT OF THE BLUE:</u> CRUSHED BLUEBERRIES, INFUSED LAVENDER, PRESSED LEMON, CLUB SODA (PAIRS WITH VODKA, GIN, OR BOURBON)

<u>PICNIC PUNCH:</u> SMASHED WATERMELON, RED BELL PEPPER, MUDDLED MINT, PRESSED LEMON. (PAIRS WITH VODKA OR BOURBON)

TANGERINE DREAM: CRUSHED PINEAPPLE, PRESSED TANGERINE AND LIME, SUNFLOWER SEED ORGEAT, TOUCH OF VANILLA (PAIRS WITH VODKA OR BOURBON)

<u>XOLO:</u> PRESSED GRAPEFRUIT AND LEMON, AGAVE NECTAR, BLACK SALT (PAIRS WITH TEOUILA OR MEZCAL)

<u>CLASSIC MARGARITA:</u> PRESSED LIME, HOUSE ORANGE RIND TINCTURE, KOSHER SALT (PAIRS WITH TEQUILA OR MEZCAL)

CAPTAIN FRANK'S BLOODY MARY: SMASHED TOMATO, OLD BAY SEASONING, STOUT REDUCTION, HORSERADISH, PRESSED LEMON, SIGNATURE HOUSE SPICE BLEND (PAIRS WITH VODKA OR TEQUILA)